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Zawodnik
HUZIOR Piotr
BARAN Artur
KASZUBIAK Konrad
ROJEK Maciej
SOWA tukasz
WLOCHAL Robert
MIGDAL Michat
SOCHA Norbert
SCIESZKA Wojciech
TATAREK - KONIK Agnieszka
TRYGUBENKO Maryna
CHUDY Przemyslaw
CHUCHALA Pawet
FLOREK Tomasz
KLALO Robert
KMITA Krzysztof
MERTA Przemek
PTAK Tomasz
SLIWA Szymon
TARNOWSKI Maciej
WALENCIK Marcin
FICNER Iwona
GASIK Leszek
MACHA) Wojciech
MAJCHROWSKI Jacek
MAJSTEREK Marcin
WILK Wiktoria
PAPROWICZ Wojciech
MODLINSKI tukasz

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 102 KM

Gorce Ultra-Trail
Fundacja Run Vegan - GUT

2022-08-05
Ochotnica Dolna
102 km
Punkt pomiarowy: 0,0 km
Numer Klub
422
300
334
383
391
409 STUDZIONKI TEAM
360 MARKOWI BIEGACZE
390 KALLIPSO RUNNERS TEAM
397 13 ELT KRAKOW-BALICE
400 ALPIN SPORT TEAM
402
311 PRESTIGE CONSULTING
310 MARKOWI BIEGACZE
321 BIEGANIE SZYDERCOW
336
339
359 RUN OR DIE
379 KLUB BIEGACZA WARTA
389 VOLENTI NON FIT INIURIA
399 MM POWER / KOLIBER TEAM
404
319 FSD RUN DREZDENKO
324 SLONCA JURY
349 PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
351 NIEZALEZNA TARNOBRZESKA GRUPA BIEGOWA "RUNNER'S NOT DEAD"
352 MAMY TO
407 SARNI TETENT
372 NOA
361 KLUB BIEGACZA WARTA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 18-35
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 46-55
K 18-35
K 18-35
M 56+
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 18-35
M 46-55
M 36-45
K 46-55
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 46-55
K 18-35
M 36-45
M 36-45

BASEGRI

Start

0.001km
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03 DNF
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:05 DNF


file:///gorce-ultra-trail/m762.html
http://b4sport.pl

Start

Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria 0.001km
30 FEDORCZAK Jacek 318 M 36-45 00:00:06
31 KOWALCZYK Aleksander 341 M 36-45 00:00:06
32 KROSMAN Szymon 343 KLUB BIEGACZA T2/4 M 18-35 00:00:06
33 MAGIERA Grzegorz 350 KGHM ZG RUN HUTA MIEDZI GLOGOW M 46-55 00:00:06
34 PIATAS Pawet 373 M 36-45 00:00:06
35 PIESZKO Magda 374 MKRAWCZYNSKA TEAM K 36-45 00:00:06
36 PUDELKO Rafat 380 MAMY TO M 36-45 00:00:06
37 ZABRZEWSKI Patryk 412 KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK M 36-45 00:00:06
38 BIALAS Tomek 304 M 46-55 00:00:07
39 RE) Mirostaw 382 GORCZYCA TEAM M 36-45 00:00:07
Przekroczony limit czasu: 19:00:00
40 ZURAWSKI Arkadiusz 416 M 46-55 00:00:07
41 KROLIKOWSKI Wojciech 430 M 46-55 00:00:07

SIATKOWSKI Marek 386 M 18-35 00:00:07 DNF
43 PAPALA Edward 370 M 36-45 00:00:08
44 GALUSZKA Dorota 323 WTORKOWY TRENING K 36-45 00:00:08
45 PAJURA Marta 369 K 36-45 00:00:08
46 PIETKO Dariusz 375 ORANGE POLSKA M 46-55 00:00:08
47 RADOMSKI Artur 381 | LOVE PRZYLESIE M 36-45 00:00:08
48 ZYCINSKI Pawet 417 M 46-55 00:00:08
49 MARKOWSKA-MIKULSKA Halina 356 K 36-45 00:00:09
50 CATTI Roberto 309 FRIESIAN TEAM M 18-35 00:00:09
51 FINKBEINER tukasz 320 HURAGAN LIGOTA M 36-45 00:00:09
52 JAGIELSKA Magdalena 329 POLAWIACZKI PEREL K 46-55 00:00:09
53 KLUKOSZOWSKI Marek 335 M 36-45 00:00:09
54 MOJ Adam 362 M 36-45 00:00:09
55 WATROBA Tomasz 405 M 18-35 00:00:09
56 CULLEN Ben 313 M 36-45 00:00:10
57 FUKS Szymon 322 MCBIEGACZE M 36-45 00:00:10
58 KOZIELLO Bartosz 342 T.U.R. M 36-45 00:00:10
59 OBERLAN-MARON Joanna 367 TRI SEBUS TEAM K 36-45 00:00:10
60 STELMACH Piotr 395 STELMACH TEAM M 46-55 00:00:10
61 CZYSCIAK Krzysztof 314 KB SOBOTKA M 46-55 00:00:11
62 DACZYNSKI Michat 315 VEGE RUNNERS M 36-45 00:00:11
63 KAMINSKI Marek 332 180 MINUT M 46-55 00:00:11
64 KMET Michal 338 M 36-45 00:00:11
65 KOVALSKA Valentyna 340 ULTRA, RUN-2-GOAL K 46-55 00:00:11
66 ROLLA Dorian 384 M 46-55 00:00:11
67 BEDZKOWSKI Marek 303 GORAL Z MAZUR RUNNING TEAM - SIWY ULTRA MORS M 46-55 00:00:12
68 GRUDZINSKI Jacek 327 M 36-45 00:00:12
69 MALKOWSKI Bogdan 353 SPARTANIE DZIECIOM M 46-55 00:00:12
KUNDYS Karolina 344 #WAWRZYNTEAM K 36-45 00:00:12 DNF
71 KLODA Dariusz 337 DRUZYNA SZPIKU M 46-55 00:00:13
71 MASIAREK Arkadiusz 357 BIEGACZE W RADOMSKU M 46-55 00:00:13
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Zawodnik
WINIAREK Leszek
GRZYBOWSKA Karolina
LIPINSKI Robert
ZACZYNSKA Dagmara
PIWONSKI Adam
PRZERWA Andrzej
STANCZAK Szymon
ZYSNARSKI Marek
PACZUSKI Michal Paczuski
SKtODOWSKI Piotr
TKACZYK Michat
BIEL Tomasz
NAPIERA) Matgorzata
NAPIERA) Grzegorz
WEIS Michat
BORYSEWICZ Wiktor
SIENKIEWICZ Jakub
KARCZ Grzegorz
KWECZKA-JANECZEK Anna
WOJTASINSKI Daniel
NOWAK Michat
GRALA Maria
TYLEK Rafat
MALYSZA Stawomir
POCHYLSKI Przemystaw
LYSCARZ Jozef
PATYK Mirek
DAWIDZIUK Adrian
STRZELCZYK Mariusz

Znaleziono 101 wynik(éw)

Numer
408
328
346
413
376
378
393
415
368
388
401
306
363
364
406
307
387
333
345
410
366
326
403
354
377
348
371
316
396

TEAM DKMS
GRANDAUTO
BOPKDMW

GOTB ADAM PIWONSKI

Klub

KOCHAM IZE, MAJE | BORYSIAKA SUPER CHLOPAKA

STANCZAK TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
HARDBOX OTWOCK

BEDUSKA BRYGADA BIEGOWA
NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA
NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA
444

ZGRUPKA TEAM

PROJEKT 1000UP
PROJEKT 1000UP

Kategoria
M 46-55
K 36-45
M 56+
K 36-45
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 18-35
M 36-45
K 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 18-35
M 36-45
M 36-45
K 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
K 36-45
M 46-55
M 46-55
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 36-45

Start

0.001km
00:00:13
00:00:14
00:00:14 DNF
00:00:14 DNF
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:15 DNF
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:16 DNF
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:17 DNF
00:00:18
00:00:18 DNF
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19 DNF
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:22 DNF
00:01:33
00:01:51 DNF
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